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Jon Rock

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jon Rock
Postcode

Date of birth June 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KMH SYSTEMS LIMITED

CREST T.S. UK LIMITED
CONFERENCE PARTNERS (UK)
LIMITED

PROCOOL ENGINEERING UK
LIMITED

DALAL FASHION LIMITED
MORGAN HILL HOMES LIMITED
ONLYWORDS (UK) LIMITED
TEAM HYGIENE (UK) LIMITED
AILESBURY SERVICES LIMITED
ELIVAR (UK) LIMITED

MJ FLOOD NI LIMITED

GF OILS & SAUCES LIMITED
IRISH HOTEL & HOLIDAY SERVICES
UK LIMITED

M.D. BURNS UK LIMITED
CLARKES JOINERS LIMITED
NARA ENERGY & CIVIL
ENGINEERING LIMITED

OCRE ORKNEY LIMITED

QME MINING SERVICES LIMITED
QME MINING DIVISION LIMITED
COSYWRAP EXTERNAL INSULATION
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08745021
08713473
SC458180

NI1618798

08484256
08481071
08480874
SC444867
NI617191
08405056
NI616835
NI616365
NI1616249

NI1615401
NI1615412
08238929

SC433946
08230837
SC433241
N1613835

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914313756

914313756
17 Brookfield

Rush
Dublin
Irish

App. Date

App. Date
23/10/2013
01/10/2013
02/09/2013

11/06/2013

11/04/2013
09/04/2013
09/04/2013
12/03/2013
07/03/2013
15/02/2013
15/02/2013
17/01/2013
10/01/2013

09/11/2012
09/11/2012
03/10/2012

03/10/2012
27/09/2012
24/09/2012
01/08/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/10/2013
01/10/2013
02/09/2013

11/06/2013

11/04/2013
09/04/2013

12/03/2013
07/03/2013
15/02/2013
15/02/2013
17/01/2013
11/01/2014

09/11/2012

09/11/2012

03/10/2012

27/09/2012

01/08/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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CARLOW DESIGN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

GP PALL MALL LIMITED

BUY TO LET REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
CONSOLE SUICIDE PREVENTION
LIMITED

ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER 365 UK
LTD

LANDSUL LIMITED

TIPPERARY CRYSTAL
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SPECIAL PORCELAIN LIMITED
MIRTNA BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

RAMTAC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

MAGNET NETWORKS (UK) LIMITED
SCOPE OPHTHALMICS LIMITED
FACADE FIXING LIMITED

OMC TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LIMITED
VERDE LED LIMITED

POINTER CONTROL SYSTEMS (UK)
LIMITED

MW HIRE & SALES UK LIMITED
CFIELD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRISH PNEUMATIC SERVICES
COMPRESSOR CARE CO.NI LIMITED
ADTOWER LIMITED

REMIA LIMITED

ISLAJAM LIMITED

GEOGHEGAN ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING UK LIMITED
EXPAND GLAZING LIMITED

NORTH FORM CONCRETE LIMITED
EXECUTIVE PRIVATE PROPERTY
LIMITED

DATAGRID RECOVERY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ORTHODONTIC SERVICES LIMITED
ABC PULSE PRODUCTS UK LIMITED
P. & G. CARDS UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

08107520

08077599
08061098

08055213

NI1612500

08020181
SC416746

07933934
NI1610629

07887800

07883180
07883194
07877030
07861078
07848399
07835790

07752669
07745000
N1608624

NI608608
NI607594
NI607571
NI1607233

07601260
NI1607042
07590484

N1606606

NI1606471

07550935
07511669

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active -
Incorporated

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

15/06/2012

22/05/2012
08/05/2012

02/05/2012

01/05/2012

04/04/2012
10/02/2012

02/02/2012
10/01/2012

20/12/2011

15/12/2011
15/12/2011
09/12/2011
25/11/2011
15/11/2011
04/11/2011

25/08/2011
18/08/2011
16/08/2011

15/08/2011
26/05/2011
25/05/2011
26/04/2011

12/04/2011
11/04/2011
04/04/2011

14/03/2011

07/03/2011

03/03/2011
31/01/2011

914313756

15/06/2012

22/05/2012
08/05/2012

02/05/2012

01/05/2012

04/04/2012
10/02/2012

02/02/2012
10/01/2012

20/12/2011

15/12/2011

25/11/2011
15/11/2011
04/11/2011

25/08/2011
18/08/2011
16/08/2011

15/08/2011
26/05/2011
25/05/2011
26/04/2011

04/04/2011

14/03/2011

07/03/2011

03/03/2011
31/01/2011

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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M.D.Y. CONSTRUCTION U.K. LIMITED 07507745

NOVA CLEANING LIMITED
HOTEL PULSE LIMITED

EVENSDALE LIMITED

NORTHERN REFRIGERATION

SERVICES LIMITED

HUNT OFFICE TECHNOLOGY (UK)

LIMITED

NOEL REGAN & SONS BUILDING &
CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS

UK LIMITED

JH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY

LIMITED

TRULY NORTHERN IRISH COUNTRY

FOODS LIMITED

TRENCH CONTROL NI LIMITED
EASYTRIP SERVICES UK LIMITED

C & F TURBINE SERVICES LIMITED
C&F GREEN ENERGY (UK) LIMITED
M&G VENTILATION AND AIR
CONDITIONING (GB) LIMITED

W.I.C. CONTRACTING LIMITED
PUSH BUTTON RECOVERY LIMITED
BROADFORD INTERNATIONAL (NI)

LIMITED

DIATEC DIGITAL (NI) LIMITED
GALWAY HAULAGE LIMITED

FRDJAM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

N1605188
07445607
07440018
N1604652

NI1604066

SC382540

07318691

NI1603690

N1603532
07275321
07239400
N1602997
N1602954

07200002
07189289
N1602496

N1602222
NI602071
07145232

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

In Administration

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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27/01/2011
22/11/2010
19/11/2010
15/11/2010
04/10/2010

12/08/2010

26/07/2010

19/07/2010

05/07/2010

18/06/2010
07/06/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
26/04/2010

23/03/2010
15/03/2010
15/03/2010

22/02/2010
09/02/2010
03/02/2010

914313756

27/01/2011
22/11/2010
19/11/2010
15/11/2010
04/10/2010

12/08/2010

26/07/2010

19/07/2010

05/07/2010

18/06/2010
07/06/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
26/04/2010

23/03/2010
15/03/2010
15/03/2010

22/02/2010
09/02/2010

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



